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202

Aidan Braughler k Matthew Celona . Bailey Culp

House Majority Caucus Senate Majority Caucus Senate Minority Caucus
Aidan.Braughler@ohiohouse.gov Matthew.Celona@ohiosenate.gov Bailey.Culp@ohiosenate.gov

Ohio State University Miami University Ohio State University

B.A. Political Science B.A. Political Science B.A. Philosophy, Politics, and Economics

Ohio State University
M.P.A. Masters in Public Administration

Samuel Dimon Nana Eshun Lauren Freeman

House Majority Caucus Senate Minority Caucus Senate Majority Caucus
Samuel.Dimon@ohiohouse.gov Nana.Eshun@ohiosenate.gov Lauren.Freeman@ohiosenate.gov
Miami University Ohio State University University of Cincinnati

B.A. Political Science B.A. Political Science B.S. Communications
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Zachary Groome
House Majority Caucus
Zachary.Groome@ohiohouse.gov

Elon University
B.A. History

Simone Mahan
Senate Majority Caucus
Simone.Mahan@ohiosenate.gov

Miami University
B.A. Public Health

Quinne Naegeli
Senate Majority Caucus
Quinne.Naegeli@ohiosenate.gov

Cedarville University
B.A. Political Science

--

Jacob Kerkay
Senate Majority Caucus
Jacob.Kerkay@ohiosenate.gov

Miami University
B.A. Anthropology

Garret Mohler
OGT/The Ohio Channel
Garret.Mohler@ohiochannel.org

Ohio University
B.S. Communication

D’Angelo Ofori
House Minority Caucus
DAngelo.Ofori@ohiohouse.gov

Xavier University
B.A. Political Science

Brady Kuhn
Senate Majority Caucus
Brady.Kuhn@ohiosenate.gov

Capital University
B.A. Criminology & Sociology

Lauren Morgan
House Minority Caucus
Lauren.Morgan@ohiohouse.gov

Central State University
B.A. Political Science

Kish Richardson
House Minority Caucus
Kish.Richardson@ohiohouse.gov

University of Cincinnati
B.A. Philosophy
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Sarah Richter Ellie Sahr Dominic Schmitt .

OGT/The Ohio Channel House Majority Caucus House Majority Caucus
Sarah.Richter@ohiochannel.org Ellie.Sahr@ohiohouse.gov Dominic.Schmitt@ohiohouse.gov
Bowling Green State University Ohio State University Ohio State University

B.A. Media Production B.S. Agricultural Communications B.A. Political Science & Spanish

Bowling Green State University
M.A. Media & Communications

Kylie Stanley Rider Stock Jessica Sutton

Senate Minority Caucus House Minority Caucus Legislative Service Commission
Kylie.Stanley@ohiosenate.gov Rider.Stock@ohiohouse.gov Jessica.Sutton@Isc.ohio.gov

Bowling Green State University Wittenberg University Ohio State University

B.A. Philosophy, Politics, Economics and Law B.A. Political Science & Economics B.A. Public Management, Leadership, and Policy

Bowling Green State University
M.P.A. Masters in Public Administration

Isabel Travis Griffin Tullis Jeffrey Tutorow
Legislative Service Commission Senate Minority Caucus House Majority Caucus
Isabel.Travis@Isc.ohio.gov Griffin.Tullis@ohiosenate.gov Jeffrey.Tutorow@ohiohouse.gov
Wittenberg University Kenyon College Bowling Green State University
B.A. History B.A. Political Science B.A. Political Science

University of South Carolina Bowling Green State University

M.H.A. M.P.A. Masters in Public Administration
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Matthew Wink
Senate Majority Caucus
Matthew.Wink@ohiosenate.gov

Wittenberg University
B.A. History
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